Vakantie wedstrijd 2025

Naam

S. Bongers
E. Derksen
R. Frericks
W. Scholten
A. Doornink
Th. Pelgrim
F.ter Beest
E. Roelofsen
H. Splithof
H. Hooiman
B. Hammink
Th. Stroet

T. Franken
S. Huls

R. Ditters

F. Wensink
J. Winters
M. Koenders
G. Geerts
W. Berkelder
J. Eskens

Vak
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Gewicht gr.

4750
3350
4700
1790
1710
1380
1180
1050
1110
1030
1110
1010
1040
980
950
930
930
940
850
800
730
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